
42nd Golden Glove of Vojvodina

Session Results

Session 1

WED 28 AUG 2024  17.00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 14 Men`s Youth Minimum (48kg) GVASALIA Mikheil GEO

MAKSIMOVIC Nikola SRB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB SARIC Radisa SRB

RUS

ROU

SRB

SRB

MILUTINOVIC Nemanja

BESCHUK Igor

ALIN Poabar

MILETIC Milan

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

29:28

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 2 Men`s Youth Light Welter (63.5kg) DEMUROVI Levan GEO

GRIGORIE Daniel ROU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS BESCHUK Igor ROU

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

ALIN Poabar

MILETIC Milan

MILUTINOVIC Nemanja

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

SARIC Radisa

30:27

29:28

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 3 Men`s Youth Light Welter (63.5kg) YERMEKBAYEV Galymzhan KAZ

BOGDANOV Roman RUS BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa SRB

SRB

RUS

ROU

SRB

MILUTINOVIC Nemanja

MILETIC Milan

BESCHUK Igor

ALIN Poabar

SARIC Radisa

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 4 Men`s Youth Welter (67kg) KUANYSH Askar KAZ

AIDAMIROV Akhmad RUS BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB MILETIC Milan SRB

RUS

SRB

ROU

SRB

MILUTINOVIC Nemanja

BESCHUK Igor

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

ALIN Poabar

SARIC Radisa

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

RED

BLUE

5 5 Men`s Youth Welter (67kg) BONNER Ben SCO

ABDULAEVI Elnur GEO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB MILUTINOVIC Nemanja ROU

RUS

SRB

SRB

SRB

ALIN Poabar

BESCHUK Igor

SARIC Radisa

MILETIC Milan

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 6 Men`s Youth Welter (67kg) PROHASKA David SRB

ALDABERGENOV Zhangir KAZ BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 7 Men`s Youth Light Middle (71kg) RASLJANIN Hamza SRB

GVATUA Timote GEO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa RUS

SRB

SRB

SRB

ROU

BESCHUK Igor

MILUTINOVIC Nemanja

SARIC Radisa

MILETIC Milan

ALIN Poabar

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 8 Men`s Youth Light Middle (71kg) KOPACH Oleksandr POL

SZUCZ Istvan ROU BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-
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RED

BLUE

9 9 Men`s Youth Light Middle (71kg) STAVRI Stefan ROU

SINIAK Ivan BLR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB SARIC Radisa ROU

RUS

SRB

SRB

SRB

ALIN Poabar

BESCHUK Igor

MILETIC Milan

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

MILUTINOVIC Nemanja

30:27

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

10 10 Men`s Youth Light Middle (71kg) AKHMETOV Almukhamed KAZ

MAGOMAEV Said RUS BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU ALIN Poabar SRB

RUS

SRB

SRB

SRB

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

BESCHUK Igor

MILUTINOVIC Nemanja

MILETIC Milan

SARIC Radisa

28:28

27:29

26:30

27:29

26:30

RED

BLUE

11 11 Men`s Youth Light Haevy (80kg) BARAMIDZE Nikita GEO

MUSET Eduard ROU

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB MILETIC Milan ROU

SRB

SRB

SRB

RUS

ALIN Poabar

MILUTINOVIC Nemanja

SARIC Radisa

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

BESCHUK Igor

27:30

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

12 12 Men`s Youth Light Haevy (80kg) PROSENJAK Val SLO

HARBATSENKA Kiryl BLR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

13 13 Men`s Youth Light Haevy (80kg) BERLIZEV Ilia RUS

PROHOVSKIS Nikita LAT

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB MILUTINOVIC Nemanja SRB

RUS

ROU

SRB

SRB

SARIC Radisa

BESCHUK Igor

ALIN Poabar

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

MILETIC Milan

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points


